May Daily Voter History

County Name
Election Name
Election Type

Llano County
JT. GEN MAY 2025
General
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Name

CYNTHIA LINDSAY ATKINS
LAURIE ANN BELLON
DONNA BROOKS BENNETT
DAVID PATRICK BENNETT
CYNTHIA ANN BRUNS
RICHARD ELWYN BRUNS
NANCY SULLIVAN DANIEL
CHRISTOPHER ERIK FRITZ
MARGARET C KAUFMANN
KATHLEEN K MAXFIELD
MARIBETH B MELCHER
MAX DAVID MELCHER
ELIZABETH ANN MOLGREN
SHANNON ROSE STANPHILL

State ID

1071313033
2135246331
2201407241
2201407225
2200221489
2209082622
1169427396
2149309258
1173250768
1159675173
1067997358
1068396871
1099877279
1142224686
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